



SCHLAGEL & ASSOCIATES, P.A.

Engineers • Planners • Surveyors • Landscape Architects

Winterset Valley 11th Plat Estimate of Punchlist items

Date: 11-27-17

No.	Punch list Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Rate	Total
1	Finish installing the water main.- Completed	250	LF	\$34.00	\$8,500.00
2	Hydro testing and Chlorination test Water.	1715	LF	\$3.04	\$5,225.00
3	2" Surface asphalt to be completed.	4,490.00	SY	\$7.44	\$33,405.60
4	Complete Curb Backfill and Fine Grade Site	3330	LF	\$1.20	\$4,000.00
5	Seed and Mulch	8.9	AC	\$1,350.00	\$12,015.00
6	Install all street signs according to the plans.	1	LS	\$2,385.00	\$2,385.00
7	Clean up storm boxes & debris that may be on the site	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
8	Remove Erosion Control	2000	LF	\$0.25	\$500.00
9	Test the sanitary service tracer wire for Continuity.	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
Total					\$67,030.60

